Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51610824  page 1
September 24, 2024 2:26 PM
Dimensional Details
VXM Vision Site LED
Architectural Area/Site Luminaire
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 2
•	 Energy and Performance Data  page 3
•	 Accessories page 4
Quick Facts
•	 Die-cast aluminum construction for long service life
•	 Virtually invisible flush-mounted latch allows for tool-less access
•	 Maximum of 19,340 lumens
•	 Available in pole and wall mount configurations with optional strut rod
•	 12 precision AccuLED Optic distributions to choose from
Product Certifications
Product Features
LM79
LM80
7" [178mm]
17" [432mm]
28" [724mm]
6" or 10"
[152mm or 254mm]
Invue
Structural Options 3, 9 Options (Add as Suffix)
Pole Mount
PRCPS= Strut Rod and Clevis Set for Square Pole (Painted to
match fixture. Does not include arm) 10
PRCCS= Stainless Strut Rod and Clevis Set for Square Pole
(Clevis painted to match fixture. Does not include arm) 10
PRCPR= Strut Rod and Clevis Set for Round Pole
(Painted to match fixture. Does not include arm) 11
PRCCR= Stainless Strut Rod and Clevis Set for Round Pole
(Clevis painted to match fixture. Does not include arm) 11
Wall Mount
WRCP= Strut Rod and Clevis Set
(Painted to match fixture. Does not include arm) 12
WRCS= Stainless Steel Strut Rod and Clevis Set
(Clevis painted to match fixture. Does not include arm) 12
PC= Button Type Photocontrol (Specify Voltage)
R= NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
PER7= NEMA 7-Pin Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
2L= Two Circuits 13
LCF= LightBAR Cover Plate Matches Housing Finish
7030= 70 CRI / 3000K CCT 14
7050= 70 CRI / 5000K CCT 14
8030= 80 CRI / 3000K CCT 14
L90= Optics Rotated Left 90°
R90= Optics Rotated Right 90°
ICB=Integral Cold Weather Battery Pack (Specify 120 or 277V) 15
LWR-LW= LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens for 8' - 16' Mounting Height 16
LWR-LN= LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens for 16' - 40' Mounting Height 16
HSS= Factory Installed House Side Shield 17
MS/DIM-L08= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Maximum 8' Mounting Height 18, 19, 20 ,21, 22
MS/DIM-L20= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 18, 19, 20 ,21, 23
MS/DIM-L40W= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 21' - 40' Mounting Height (Wide Range) 18, 19, 20 ,21, 24
Accessories (Order Separately) 32
OA/RA1016= NEMA Photocontrol - Multi-Tap
OA/RA1027= NEMA Photocontrol - 480V
OA/RA1201= NEMA Photocontrol - 347V
MA1253= 10kV Circuit Module Replacement
LB/HSS= Field Installed House Side Shield 26
VXM Mounting Accessories (Order Separately)
MA1050-XX= 6" Arm for Square Pole
MA1051-XX= 10" Arm for Square Pole 27